## 2023 Doddridge County Fair Little Miss & Jr. Miss Pageant Application

- Contestant must be a resident of Doddridge County, West Virginia for at least six (6) months prior to the pageant or be a student in the Doddridge County School system.
- Please fill out application by what you will want read on stage during pageant.
- Both pageants will be held simultaneously at the Stage on the Fair grounds on Wednesday August 16, 2023 at 6:00pm
- You will receive practice dates and times once they are finalized and your application and payment have been received <u>together</u> at the address below. They will most likely be the Sunday and Monday prior to the pageant date. Application deadline will be August 5, 2023.
- This year's theme is "Take a Walk on the Wild Side" so we will ask for the opening number/streetwear to have some fun with an animal print outfit and shoes of your choice! Just keep in mind they will need to dance/walk a little in these outfits. If you can't find anything animal print then black attire would be second option.
- Contestants will be competing in Streetwear (opening outfit) and dress portion (contestants dresses for Little Miss can be anything the child feels best in long/short. Jr. Miss we ask for you to wear short cocktail type dresses and not gowns- age appropriate length).
- Any further questions please reach out to the pageant directors Paige Nicholson or Kaleigh Dotson.

## 2023 Doddridge County Fair Little Miss & Jr. Miss Pageant Application

Please check the appropriate line, I am a:	
Little Miss Contestant (4-7)	Jr. Miss Contestant (8-11)
Contestants Name:	
Parents Name:	
Age:	
Grade:	
Hair color:	
Eye color:	
Height:	
What do you want to be when you grow up?	
What is your favorite food?	
Who is your best friend?	
What is your favorite movie?	
What is your favorite song?	
What is your most prized possession?	
What is your favorite thing to do?	
What is your favorite part of the Fair?	

## 2023 Doddridge County Fair Little Miss & Jr. Miss Pageant Application

Application fees:

Little Miss \$25.00

Jr Miss \$35.00

Make checks out to "Doddridge County Fair"

Please send applications and payment/checks to:

Paige Nicholson

186 Valley Street

Salem, WV 26426